27mm 

CRS-DE00-028 10 

9,450.00 1,350.00 

7 

+ ONE 

F.O.C 

58-60 

months 

pcs MHV 

505DA28 

AP360 

505DA28 Aortic valves size 

27mm 

F.O.C F.O.C 12 No shelf 

life 

SET OPHV sizer 

set (Std,AP 

series ,Handle 

,Tray 

576   11 

(1,033,950.00 $ ) One million thirty three thousand nine  hundred fifty dollar  

,  DDP arrived to health institutions.                                                                                      

Total price